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VALENTINE’S DAY
 Chocolate Covered Marshmallow Hearts

EASTER
 Chocolate Covered Marshmallow Bunnies
 Chocolate Covered Strawberry Flavored Marshmallow Bunnies
 Chocolate Covered Chocolate Flavored Marshmallow Bunnies
 Chocolate Covered Marshmallow Baby Bunnies 
 Chocolate Covered Marshmallow Eggs
 Chocolate Covered Marshmallow Eggs - Compound
 Chocolate Covered Marshmallow Chicks
 Chocolate Covered Caramel Marshmallow Eggs
 Marshmallow Fluffies 

SPRING & SUMMER
 Circus Peanuts
 Coconut Toasties
 Salt Water Taffy
 
HALLOWEEN
 Peanut Butter Kisses

CHRISTMAS
 Chocolate Covered Marshmallow Santas
 Chocolate Covered Marshmallow Snowmen
 Chocolate Covered Cherry Cordial Flavored Marshmallow Reindeer
 Chocolate Covered Candy Cane Flavored Marshmallow Soldiers
 Creme Drops
 Marshmallow Frosties
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Melster Candies, Inc.
Cambridge, WI 53523

A Subsidiary of
Impact Confections, Inc.

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

CHOCOLATE COVERED
MARSHMALLOW HEARTS

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Chocolate: [Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat (Milk), Distilled Monoglycerides, 
Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), Vanilla, Artificial Flavor, Salt], Dextrose, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Gelatin, Artificial Flavor. 

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut and milk products.

Serving Size 1 piece (12.4g)

Amount Per Serving        

Total Fat 1.5g                                 2%
   Saturated Fat  1g                                                        5%
   Trans Fat  0g                         
Cholesterol  0mg                                                      0%
Sodium  0mg                                   0%
Total Carbohydrate  9g                                        3%
   Dietary Fiber  0g                                    0%
   Sugars  6g
Protein  0g

Vitamin A  0%                                               Vitamin C  0%
Calcium  0%                                                           Iron  0%

% Daily Value*

Calories 45                                 Calories from Fat  10

      Calories   2,000 2,500
Total Fat      Less than  65g 80g
   Sat Fat      Less than  20g 25g
Cholesterol      Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium      Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate  300g 375g
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9                                 Carbohydrate 4                             Protein 4

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Made in USA



Melster Candies, Inc.
Cambridge, WI 53523

A Subsidiary of
Impact Confections, Inc.

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

CHOCOLATE COVERED 
MARSHMALLOW BUNNIES

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Chocolate: [Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat (Milk), Distilled Monoglycerides, 
Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), Vanilla, Artificial Flavor, Salt], Dextrose, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Gelatin, Artificial Flavor. 

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut and milk products.

Serving Size 1 piece (10.6g)

Amount Per Serving        

Total Fat 1.5g                                 2%
   Saturated Fat  0.5g                                                     3%
   Trans Fat  0g                         
Cholesterol  0mg                                                      0%
Sodium  0mg                                   0%
Total Carbohydrate  7g                                        2%
   Dietary Fiber  0g                                    0%
   Sugars  6g
Protein  0g

Vitamin A  0%                                               Vitamin C  0%
Calcium  0%                                                           Iron  0%

% Daily Value*

Calories 40                                 Calories from Fat  10

      Calories   2,000 2,500
Total Fat      Less than  65g 80g
   Sat Fat      Less than  20g 25g
Cholesterol      Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium      Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate  300g 375g
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9                                 Carbohydrate 4                             Protein 4

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Made in USA



Melster Candies, Inc.
Cambridge, WI 53523

A Subsidiary of
Impact Confections, Inc.

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRY 
FLAVORED MARSHMALLOW BUNNIES

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Chocolate: [Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat (Milk), Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), Distilled 
Monoglycerides, Vanilla, Artificial Flavor, Salt], Corn Syrup, Dextrose, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Gelatin, Artificial Color (FD&C Red 

#40), Artificial Flavor. 

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut and milk products.

Serving Size 1 piece (10.6g)

Amount Per Serving        

Total Fat 1.5g                                 2%
   Saturated Fat  0.5g                                                     3%
   Trans Fat  0g                         
Cholesterol  0mg                                                      0%
Sodium  0mg                                   0%
Total Carbohydrate  7g                                        2%
   Dietary Fiber  0g                                    0%
   Sugars  6g
Protein  0g

Vitamin A  0%                                               Vitamin C  0%
Calcium  0%                                                           Iron  0%

% Daily Value*

Calories 40                                 Calories from Fat  10

      Calories   2,000 2,500
Total Fat      Less than  65g 80g
   Sat Fat      Less than  20g 25g
Cholesterol      Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium      Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate  300g 375g
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9                                 Carbohydrate 4                             Protein 4

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Made in USA



Melster Candies, Inc.
Cambridge, WI 53523

A Subsidiary of
Impact Confections, Inc.

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

CHOCOLATE COVERED CHOCOLATE 
FLAVORED MARSHMALLOW BUNNIES

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Chocolate: [Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat (Milk), Distilled Monoglycerides, 
Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), Vanilla, Artificial Flavor, Salt], Dextrose, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Gelatin, Artificial Flavor, Artificial 

Color (FD&C Red #40, Yellow #5, Blue #1). 

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut and milk products.

Serving Size 1 piece (10.6g)

Amount Per Serving        

Total Fat 1.5g                                 2%
   Saturated Fat  0.5g                                                     3%
   Trans Fat  0g                         
Cholesterol  0mg                                                      0%
Sodium  0mg                                   0%
Total Carbohydrate  7g                                        2%
   Dietary Fiber  0g                                    0%
   Sugars  6g
Protein  0g

Vitamin A  0%                                               Vitamin C  0%
Calcium  0%                                                           Iron  0%

% Daily Value*

Calories 40                                 Calories from Fat  10

      Calories   2,000 2,500
Total Fat      Less than  65g 80g
   Sat Fat      Less than  20g 25g
Cholesterol      Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium      Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate  300g 375g
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9                                 Carbohydrate 4                             Protein 4

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Made in USA



Melster Candies, Inc.
Cambridge, WI 53523

A Subsidiary of
Impact Confections, Inc.

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

CHOCOLATE COVERED
MARSHMALLOW BABY BUNNIES

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Chocolate: [Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat (Milk), Distilled Monoglycerides, 
Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), Vanilla, Artificial Flavor, Salt], Dextrose, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Gelatin, Artificial Flavor. 

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut and milk products.

Serving Size 1 piece (5.3g)

Amount Per Serving        

Total Fat  1g                                 2%
   Saturated Fat  0g                                                        0%
   Trans Fat  0g                         
Cholesterol  0mg                                                      0%
Sodium  0mg                                   0%
Total Carbohydrate  5g                                        2%
   Dietary Fiber  0g                                    0%
   Sugars  4g
Protein  0g

Vitamin A  0%                                               Vitamin C  0%
Calcium  0%                                                           Iron  0%

% Daily Value*

Calories 25                                 Calories from Fat  10

      Calories   2,000 2,500
Total Fat      Less than  65g 80g
   Sat Fat      Less than  20g 25g
Cholesterol      Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium      Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate  300g 375g
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9                                 Carbohydrate 4                             Protein 4

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Made in USA



Melster Candies, Inc.
Cambridge, WI 53523

A Subsidiary of
Impact Confections, Inc.

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

CHOCOLATE COVERED MARSHMALLOW
EGGS IN A CRATE

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Chocolate: [Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat (Milk), Distilled Monoglycerides, 
Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), Vanilla, Artificial Flavor, Salt], Dextrose, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Gelatin, Artificial Flavor.  

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut and milk products.

Serving Size 4 eggs (47g)

Amount Per Serving        

Total Fat  6g                                 9%
   Saturated Fat  3.5g                                                  18%
   Trans Fat  0g                         
Cholesterol  0mg                                                      0%
Sodium  10mg                                   0%
Total Carbohydrate  32g                                    11%
   Dietary Fiber  1g                                    4%
   Sugars  24g
Protein  1g

Vitamin A  0%                                               Vitamin C  0%
Calcium  0%                                                           Iron  2%

% Daily Value*

Calories 180                              Calories from Fat  50

      Calories   2,000 2,500
Total Fat      Less than  65g 80g
   Sat Fat      Less than  20g 25g
Cholesterol      Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium      Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate  300g 375g
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9                                 Carbohydrate 4                             Protein 4

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Made in USA



Melster Candies, Inc.
Cambridge, WI 53523

A Subsidiary of
Impact Confections, Inc.

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

COMPOUND COATED MARSHMALLOW
EGGS IN A CRATE

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Dextrose, Cocoa processed with Alkali, Dry Whey 
(Milk), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Gelatin, Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), Artificial Flavor. 

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut and milk products.

Serving Size 4 eggs (47g)

Amount Per Serving        

Total Fat  4.5g                                 7%
   Saturated Fat  4g                                                     20%
   Trans Fat  0g                         
Cholesterol  0mg                                                      0%
Sodium  30mg                                   1%
Total Carbohydrate  32g                                    11%
   Dietary Fiber  <1g                                    4%
   Sugars  25g
Protein  1g

Vitamin A  0%                                               Vitamin C  0%
Calcium  0%                                                           Iron  0%

% Daily Value*

Calories 170                               Calories from Fat  40

      Calories   2,000 2,500
Total Fat      Less than  65g 80g
   Sat Fat      Less than  20g 25g
Cholesterol      Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium      Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate  300g 375g
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9                                 Carbohydrate 4                             Protein 4

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Made in USA



Melster Candies, Inc.
Cambridge, WI 53523

A Subsidiary of
Impact Confections, Inc.

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

CHOCOLATE COVERED 
MARSHMALLOW CHICKS

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Chocolate: [Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat (Milk), Distilled Monoglycerides, 
Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), Vanilla, Artificial Flavor, Salt], Dextrose, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Gelatin, Artificial Flavor. 

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut and milk products.

Serving Size 1 piece (7.1g)

Amount Per Serving        

Total Fat 1g                                 2%
   Saturated Fat  0g                                                       0%
   Trans Fat  0g                         
Cholesterol  0mg                                                      0%
Sodium  0mg                                   0%
Total Carbohydrate  5g                                        2%
   Dietary Fiber  0g                                    0%
   Sugars  4g
Protein  0g

Vitamin A  0%                                               Vitamin C  0%
Calcium  0%                                                           Iron  0%

% Daily Value*

Calories 12                                 Calories from Fat  10

      Calories   2,000 2,500
Total Fat      Less than  65g 80g
   Sat Fat      Less than  20g 25g
Cholesterol      Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium      Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate  300g 375g
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9                                 Carbohydrate 4                             Protein 4

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Made in USA



Melster Candies, Inc.
Cambridge, WI 53523

A Subsidiary of
Impact Confections, Inc.

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

CHOCOLATE COVERED CARAMEL
MARSHMALLOW EGGS

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Chocolate: [Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat, Distilled Monoglycerides, Soy 
Lecithin (an Emulsifier), Vanilla, Artificial Flavor, Salt], Sweetened Condensed Whole Milk (Milk, Sugar), Dextrose, High Fructose 

Corn Syrup, Gelatin, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Artificial Flavor, Salt.  

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut and milk products.

Serving Size 1 piece (15.9g)

Amount Per Serving        

Total Fat  2g                                 3%
   Saturated Fat  1g                                                       5%
   Trans Fat  0g                         
Cholesterol  0mg                                                      0%
Sodium  10mg                                   0%
Total Carbohydrate  11g                                      4%
   Dietary Fiber  0g                                    0%
   Sugars  7g
Protein  0g

Vitamin A  0%                                               Vitamin C  0%
Calcium  0%                                                           Iron  0%

% Daily Value*

Calories 60                                Calories from Fat  20

      Calories   2,000 2,500
Total Fat      Less than  65g 80g
   Sat Fat      Less than  20g 25g
Cholesterol      Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium      Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate  300g 375g
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9                                 Carbohydrate 4                             Protein 4

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Made in USA



Melster Candies, Inc.
Cambridge, WI 53523

A Subsidiary of
Impact Confections, Inc.

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

MARSHMALLOW FLUFFIES 

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Gelatin, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Artificial Color (FD&C Yellow #5 & #6, Red #3 & Blue #1), 
Artificial Flavor. 

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanuts and milk products.

Serving Size 4 pieces (32g)

Amount Per Serving        

Total Fat 0g                                 0%
   Saturated Fat  0g                                                        0%
   Trans Fat  0g                         
Cholesterol  0mg                                                      0%
Sodium  5mg                                   0%
Total Carbohydrate  21g                                      7%
   Dietary Fiber  0g                                    0%
   Sugars  18g
Protein  <1g

Vitamin A  0%                                               Vitamin C  0%
Calcium  0%                                                           Iron  0%

% Daily Value*

Calories 90                                 Calories from Fat  0

      Calories   2,000 2,500
Total Fat      Less than  65g 80g
   Sat Fat      Less than  20g 25g
Cholesterol      Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium      Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate  300g 375g
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9                                 Carbohydrate 4                             Protein 4

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Made in USA



Melster Candies, Inc.
Cambridge, WI 53523

A Subsidiary of
Impact Confections, Inc.

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

MARSHMALLOW CIRCUS PEANUTS

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Gelatin, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Artificial Color (FD&C Yellow #6), Artificial Flavor. 

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanuts and milk products.

Serving Size 4 pieces (36g)

Amount Per Serving        

Total Fat 0g                                 0%
   Saturated Fat  0g                                                        0%
   Trans Fat  0g                         
Cholesterol  0mg                                                      0%
Sodium  5mg                                   0%
Total Carbohydrate  35g                                    12%
   Dietary Fiber  0g                                    0%
   Sugars  25g
Protein  <1g

Vitamin A  0%                                               Vitamin C  0%
Calcium  0%                                                           Iron  0%

% Daily Value*

Calories 140                                 Calories from Fat  0

      Calories   2,000 2,500
Total Fat      Less than  65g 80g
   Sat Fat      Less than  20g 25g
Cholesterol      Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium      Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate  300g 375g
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9                                 Carbohydrate 4                             Protein 4

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Made in USA



Melster Candies, Inc.
Cambridge, WI 53523

A Subsidiary of
Impact Confections, Inc.

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

COCONUT TOASTIES

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Gelatin, Salt, Artificial Flavor. 

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut and milk products.

Serving Size 3 pieces (35g)

Amount Per Serving        

Total Fat  1.5g                                 2%
   Saturated Fat  1.5g                                                     8%
   Trans Fat  0g                         
Cholesterol  0mg                                                      0%
Sodium  40mg                                   2%
Total Carbohydrate  25g                                      8%
   Dietary Fiber  0g                                    0%
   Sugars  18g
Protein  <1g

Vitamin A  0%                                               Vitamin C  0%
Calcium  0%                                                           Iron  0%

% Daily Value*

Calories 120                               Calories from Fat  15

      Calories   2,000 2,500
Total Fat      Less than  65g 80g
   Sat Fat      Less than  20g 25g
Cholesterol      Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium      Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate  300g 375g
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9                                 Carbohydrate 4                             Protein 4

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Made in USA



Melster Candies, Inc.
Cambridge, WI 53523

A Subsidiary of
Impact Confections, Inc.

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

SALT WATER TAFFY

INGREDIENTS: Corn Syrup, Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Mono & Diglycerides, Salt, 
Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), Cocoa processed with Alkali, Chocolate Liquor, Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Dextrose, High Fructose Corn 
Syrup, Gelatin, Modified Soy Protein, Glycerin, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat, Distilled Monoglycerides, 
Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel and Palm Oils, Non Fat Dry Milk, Dry Whey,  Artificial Color (FD&C Blue #1, Yellow #5 & #6, 

Red #3 & #40) Artificial Flavor, Invertase. 

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut and milk products.

Serving Size 4 pieces (32g)

Amount Per Serving        

Total Fat  1.5g                                 2%
   Saturated Fat  0g                                                     0%
   Trans Fat  0g                         
Cholesterol  0mg                                                      0%
Sodium  40mg                                   2%
Total Carbohydrate  24g                                      8%
   Dietary Fiber  0g                                    0%
   Sugars  15g
Protein  0g

Vitamin A  0%                                               Vitamin C  0%
Calcium  0%                                                           Iron  0%

% Daily Value*

Calories 110                               Calories from Fat  15

      Calories   2,000 2,500
Total Fat      Less than  65g 80g
   Sat Fat      Less than  20g 25g
Cholesterol      Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium      Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate  300g 375g
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9                                 Carbohydrate 4                             Protein 4

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Made in USA



Melster Candies, Inc.
Cambridge, WI 53523

A Subsidiary of
Impact Confections, Inc.

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

PEANUT BUTTER KISSES

INGREDIENTS: Corn Syrup, Sugar, Peanut Butter [Peanuts, Maltodextrin, Hydrogenated Palm Stearine Oil, Salt], Partially Hydro-
genated Soybean Oil, Molasses, Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Mono & Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), May Contain: 

Dextrose, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Gelatin, Modified Soy Protein, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, 
Butterfat, Distilled Monoglycerides, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel and Palm Oils, Milk, Cocoa processed with Alkali, Dry Whey, 

Glycerin, Invertase, Artificial Flavors, Artificial Color (FD&C Yellow #6, Yellow #5 & Red #3). 

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut and milk products.

Serving Size 4 pieces (35g)

Amount Per Serving        

Total Fat  2.5g                                 4%
   Saturated Fat  0.5g                                                     3%
   Trans Fat  0g                         
Cholesterol  0mg                                                      0%
Sodium  55mg                                   2%
Total Carbohydrate  24g                                      8%
   Dietary Fiber  0g                                    0%
   Sugars  12g
Protein  <1g

Vitamin A  0%                                               Vitamin C  0%
Calcium  0%                                                           Iron  0%

% Daily Value*

Calories 120                               Calories from Fat  25

      Calories   2,000 2,500
Total Fat      Less than  65g 80g
   Sat Fat      Less than  20g 25g
Cholesterol      Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium      Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate  300g 375g
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9                                 Carbohydrate 4                             Protein 4

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Made in USA



Melster Candies, Inc.
Cambridge, WI 53523

A Subsidiary of
Impact Confections, Inc.

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

CHOCOLATE COVERED 
MARSHMALLOW SANTAS

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Chocolate: [Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat (Milk), Distilled Monoglycerides, 
Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifier), Vanilla, Artificial Favor, Salt], Dextrose, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Gelatin, Artificial Flavor. 

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut and milk products.

Serving Size 1 piece (10.6g)

Amount Per Serving        

Total Fat 1.5g                                 2%
   Saturated Fat  0.5g                                                     3%
   Trans Fat  0g                         
Cholesterol  0mg                                                      0%
Sodium  0mg                                   0%
Total Carbohydrate  7g                                        2%
   Dietary Fiber  0g                                    0%
   Sugars  6g
Protein  <1g

Vitamin A  0%                                               Vitamin C  0%
Calcium  0%                                                           Iron  0%

% Daily Value*

Calories 40                                 Calories from Fat  10

      Calories   2,000 2,500
Total Fat      Less than  65g 80g
   Sat Fat      Less than  20g 25g
Cholesterol      Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium      Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate  300g 375g
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9                                 Carbohydrate 4                             Protein 4

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Made in USA



Melster Candies, Inc.
Cambridge, WI 53523

A Subsidiary of
Impact Confections, Inc.

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

CHOCOLATE COVERED 
MARSHMALLOW SNOWMEN

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Chocolate: [Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat (Milk), Distilled Monoglycerides, 
Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifier), Vanilla, Artificial Favor, Salt], Dextrose, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Gelatin, Artificial Flavor. 

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut and milk products.

Serving Size 1 piece (10.6g)

Amount Per Serving        

Total Fat 1.5g                                 2%
   Saturated Fat  0.5g                                                     3%
   Trans Fat  0g                         
Cholesterol  0mg                                                      0%
Sodium  0mg                                   0%
Total Carbohydrate  7g                                        2%
   Dietary Fiber  0g                                    0%
   Sugars  6g
Protein  <1g

Vitamin A  0%                                               Vitamin C  0%
Calcium  0%                                                           Iron  0%

% Daily Value*

Calories 40                                 Calories from Fat  10

      Calories   2,000 2,500
Total Fat      Less than  65g 80g
   Sat Fat      Less than  20g 25g
Cholesterol      Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium      Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate  300g 375g
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9                                 Carbohydrate 4                             Protein 4

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Made in USA



Melster Candies, Inc.
Cambridge, WI 53523

A Subsidiary of
Impact Confections, Inc.

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

CHOCOLATE COVERED CHERRY CORDIAL 
FLAVORED MARSHMALLOW REINDEER

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Chocolate [Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat (Milk), Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), Distilled 
Monoglycerides, Vanilla, Artificial Flavor, Salt], Corn Syrup, Dextrose, Cherries [Cherries, Corn Sweetener, Citric Acid, Sodium 
Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Artificial Color (FD&C Red #40), Artificial Flavors, Trace of Sulfur Dioxide], High Fructose Corn 

Syrup, Gelatin, Artificial Color (FD&C Red #40), Artificial Flavor.

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut and milk products.

Serving Size 1 piece (10.6g)

Amount Per Serving        

Total Fat 1g                                 2%
   Saturated Fat  0.5g                                                     3%
   Trans Fat  0g                         
Cholesterol  0mg                                                      0%
Sodium  0mg                                   0%
Total Carbohydrate  7g                                        2%
   Dietary Fiber  0g                                    0%
   Sugars  5g
Protein  0g

Vitamin A  0%                                               Vitamin C  0%
Calcium  0%                                                           Iron  0%

% Daily Value*

Calories 40                                 Calories from Fat  10

      Calories   2,000 2,500
Total Fat      Less than  65g 80g
   Sat Fat      Less than  20g 25g
Cholesterol      Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium      Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate  300g 375g
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9                                 Carbohydrate 4                             Protein 4

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Made in USA



Melster Candies, Inc.
Cambridge, WI 53523

A Subsidiary of
Impact Confections, Inc.

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

CHOCOLATE COVERED CANDY CANE 
FLAVORED MARSHMALLOW SOLDIERS

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Chocolate [Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat (Milk), Distilled Monoglycerides, 
Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), Vanilla, Artificial Flavor, Salt], Dextrose, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Gelatin, Artificial Flavor.

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut and milk products.

Serving Size 1 piece (10.6g)

Amount Per Serving        

Total Fat 1.5g                                 2%
   Saturated Fat  0.5g                                                     3%
   Trans Fat  0g                         
Cholesterol  0mg                                                      0%
Sodium  0mg                                   0%
Total Carbohydrate  7g                                        2%
   Dietary Fiber  0g                                    0%
   Sugars  6g
Protein  0g

Vitamin A  0%                                               Vitamin C  0%
Calcium  0%                                                           Iron  0%

% Daily Value*

Calories 40                                 Calories from Fat  10

      Calories   2,000 2,500
Total Fat      Less than  65g 80g
   Sat Fat      Less than  20g 25g
Cholesterol      Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium      Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate  300g 375g
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9                                 Carbohydrate 4                             Protein 4

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:
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Melster Candies, Inc.
Cambridge, WI 53523

A Subsidiary of
Impact Confections, Inc.

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

CREME DROPS

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Cocoa Processes with 
Alkali, Dry Whey (Milk), Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), Salt, Modified Soy Protein, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Artificial Flavor, 

Artificial Color, Invertase. 

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanut and milk products.

Serving Size 2 pieces (34g)

Amount Per Serving        

Total Fat  1.5g                                 2%
   Saturated Fat  1g                                                        5%
   Trans Fat  0g                         
Cholesterol  0mg                                                      0%
Sodium  65mg                                   3%
Total Carbohydrate  25g                                      8%
   Dietary Fiber  0g                                    0%
   Sugars  18g
Protein  0g

Vitamin A  0%                                               Vitamin C  0%
Calcium  0%                                                           Iron  0%

% Daily Value*

Calories 110                               Calories from Fat  15

      Calories   2,000 2,500
Total Fat      Less than  65g 80g
   Sat Fat      Less than  20g 25g
Cholesterol      Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium      Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate  300g 375g
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9                                 Carbohydrate 4                             Protein 4

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:
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Melster Candies, Inc.
Cambridge, WI 53523

A Subsidiary of
Impact Confections, Inc.

Colorado Springs, CO 80907

MARSHMALLOW FROSTIES 

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Gelatin, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Artificial Color (FD&C Yellow #5 & #6, Red #3 & Blue #1), 
Artificial Flavor. 

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanuts and milk products.

Serving Size 4 pieces (32g)

Amount Per Serving        

Total Fat 0g                                 0%
   Saturated Fat  0g                                                        0%
   Trans Fat  0g                         
Cholesterol  0mg                                                      0%
Sodium  5mg                                   0%
Total Carbohydrate  21g                                      7%
   Dietary Fiber  0g                                    0%
   Sugars  18g
Protein  <1g

Vitamin A  0%                                               Vitamin C  0%
Calcium  0%                                                           Iron  0%

% Daily Value*

Calories 90                                 Calories from Fat  0

      Calories   2,000 2,500
Total Fat      Less than  65g 80g
   Sat Fat      Less than  20g 25g
Cholesterol      Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium      Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate  300g 375g
   Dietary Fiber  25g 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat 9                                 Carbohydrate 4                             Protein 4

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily 
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Made in USA
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